
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 1: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER                Judge 2: HALL, KEVIN - AUS        

Judge 3: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN                   Judge 4: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 5: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN                      Judge 6: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA    

Judge 7: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL      

    1.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          CAN                            416.20

              107B  3.1        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   74.40     74.40 (1)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   76.50    150.90 (1)

              109C  3.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   70.30    221.20 (1)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   72.00    293.20 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   57.00    350.20 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    416.20 (1)

    2.  DYER, COLLIER                 Open          USA                            385.65

              5154B 3.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   71.40     71.40 (4)

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   66.30    137.70 (3)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   57.75    195.45 (6)

              207C  3.6        3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   32.40    227.85 (8)

              109C  3.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   79.80    307.65 (4)

              5156B 3.9        7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   78.00    385.65 (2)

    3.  KANG, MINHYUK                 Open          KOR                            379.40

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50     67.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    132.60 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   74.80    207.40 (2)

              5337D 3.5        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   75.25    282.65 (2)

              307C  3.5        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   47.25    329.90 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    379.40 (3)

    4.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAN                            365.80

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   73.10     73.10 (2)

              205B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   70.50    143.60 (2)

              407C  3.4        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   56.10    199.70 (4)

              307C  3.5        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   50.75    250.45 (5)

              109C  3.8        5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   62.70    313.15 (3)

              5156B 3.9        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   52.65    365.80 (4)
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    5.  MILLER, MAX                   Open          USA                            362.80

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   57.00     57.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   55.80    112.80 (8)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   46.50    159.30 (8)

              5337D 3.5        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   73.50    232.80 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   70.50    303.30 (5)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   59.50    362.80 (5)

    6.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          CAN                            347.15

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   68.20     68.20 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30    134.50 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    200.50 (3)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   75.25    275.75 (3)

              109C  3.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    275.75 (8)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   71.40    347.15 (6)

    7.  SKINNER, HUDSON               Open          AUS                            333.65

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   66.65    129.65 (6)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   69.70    199.35 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   57.00    256.35 (4)

              205B  3.0        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   45.00    301.35 (6)

              407C  3.4        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   32.30    333.65 (7)

    8.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                Open          CAN                            331.50

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   46.50    109.50 (10)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    174.00 (7)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   51.00    225.00 (9)

              305B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   43.50    268.50 (10)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    331.50 (8)

    9.  NIWA, KOGA                    Open          JPN                            329.15

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   73.10     73.10 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.00    127.10 (7)

              307C  3.5        2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0   26.25    153.35 (11)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.80    228.15 (7)

              5337D 3.5        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   63.00    291.15 (7)

              109C  3.8        3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0   38.00    329.15 (9)
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    10. SAKATA, REO                   Open          JPN                            320.00

              205B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   55.50     55.50 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   48.00    103.50 (11)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   54.00    157.50 (9)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   62.00    219.50 (10)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   51.00    270.50 (9)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    320.00 (10)

    11. LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAN                            312.95

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   58.05     58.05 (9)

              107C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   54.60    112.65 (9)

              105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   40.80    153.45 (10)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   40.50    193.95 (12)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   57.40    251.35 (11)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   61.60    312.95 (11)

    12. WOO, SEONGHO                  Open          KOR                            233.50

              407C  3.4        3.0 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   34.00     34.00 (12)

              107B  3.1        3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   37.20     71.20 (12)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   66.30    137.50 (12)

              5337D 3.5        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   73.50    211.00 (11)

              307C  3.5        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00    211.00 (12)

              205B  3.0        3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   22.50    233.50 (12)
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